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Fee Structure for (Foreign Students) of 4 Years B.Tech. Courses (Indian Rupees)
Academic Year 2021-22
Particulars 1% Year 1™ Year III™ Year IV#hYear
Application handling — Processing 13,000 | e ————
TIAC-E-Service / Single Window 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000
International Student Association 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
International Student Alumni 500 500 500 500
Eligibility Fee 500 el Dl B
Tuition Fee 105000 105000 105000 105000
Exam Fee 6000 6000 6000 6000
Sub Total 1,30,000 1,16,500 1,16,500 1,16,500
Stay expenses per Year (RIT Hostel) 35000 35000 35000 35000
Total expenses per Year 1,65,000 1,51,500 1,51,500 1,51,500

Rajarambapu Institute of Technology, Rajaramnagar, Sakharale

Tal. Walwa, Dist. Sangli, Maharashtra Pin : 415414. (India)
Fee Structure for (Foreign Students) of 2 Years M.Tech. Courses(Indian Rupees)
Academic Year 2021-22

Particulars 1% Year 11" Year
Application handling — Processing 13,000 -
TAC-E-Service / Single Window 2,000 2,000
International Student Association 3,000 3,000
International Student Alumni 500 500
Eligibility Fee 5000 0 e—ee-
Tuition Fee 105000 105000
Exam Fee 6000 6000
Sub Total 1,30,000 1,16,500
Stay expenses per Year (RIT Hostel) 35000 35000
Total expenses per Year 1,65,000 1,51,500
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